Due to continued product improvements and enhancements, Los Angeles Lighting Manufacturing Company
reserves the right to alter specifications, dimensions, data, and/or materials without notice.
Please visit our website to view the most current information.10141 Olney Street
El Monte, CA 91731
Made in the USA
Los Angeles Lighting Mfg. Co.
Contact Us
T: 626-454-8300

2023 Revised: 09/10/25
IND220 11" Wide Industrial led luminaire
ORDERING INFORMATION
SYSTEM DATA ADDITIONAL LUMEN PACKAGES AVAILABLE. CONTACT CUSTOMER SERVICE FOR MORE INFORMATION
4' - LED LUMEN
PACKAGE
NORMAL AMBIENT TEMPERATURE
PRODUCT CODE
DELIVERED
LUMENS
SYSTEM
WATTS
LUMINAIRE
EFFICACY
AMBIENT
TEMP.
FLUORESCENT
EQUIVALENT IES FILES
2000 Lumens
(Nominal)
IND220-2-4L-DRDM-UNV-1/840 2117 lm 16.6 127.6 lm/W -20°C / 35°C
(-4°F / 95°F) 1-F32T8 *
4000 Lumens
(Nominal)
IND220-4-4L-DRDM-UNV-1/840 4041 lm 34.7 116.5 lm/W -20°C / 35°C
(-4°F / 95°F) 2-F32T8, 1-F54T5HO *
6000 Lumens
(Nominal)
IND220-6-4L-DRDM-UNV-1/840 5984 lm 52.2 114.6 lm/W -20°C / 35°C
(-4°F / 95°F) 3-F32T8 *
8000 Lumens
(Nominal)
IND220-8-4L-DRDM-UNV-1/840 8028 lm 66.4 120.9 lm/W -20°C / 35°C
(-4°F / 95°F) 4-F32T8,2-F54T5HO *
8' - LED LUMEN
PACKAGE
NORMAL AMBIENT TEMPERATURE
PRODUCT CODE
DELIVERED
LUMENS
SYSTEM
WATTS
LUMINAIRE
EFFICACY
AMBIENT
TEMP.
FLUORESCENT
EQUIVALENT IES FILES
4000 Lumens
(Nominal)
IND220-4-4L-DRDM-UNV-1/840 4265 lm 33.2 W 128.9 lm/W -20°C / 35°C
(-4°F / 95°F) 2-F32T8 *
8000 Lumens
(Nominal)
IND220-8-4L-DRDM-UNV-1/840 8079 lm 68.1 W 118.6 lm/W -20°C / 35°C
(-4°F / 95°F) 4-F32T8, 2-F54T5HO *
12000 Lumens
(Nominal)
IND220-12-4L-DRDM-UNV-1/840 11826 lm 89.1 W 132.9 lm/W -20°C / 35°C
(-4°F / 95°F) 6-F32T8 *
16000 Lumens
(Nominal)
IND220-16-4L-DRDM-UNV-1/840 16178 lm 134.1 W 120.6 lm/W -20°C / 35°C
(-4°F / 95°F) 8-F32T8, 4-F54T5HO *
EXAMPLE: IND220-4-4L-BPL1.5-DRDM-UNV-1/840
SERIES NOMINAL LED
LUMENS
NOMINAL
LENGTH